Precision Clean
®
 II Ultra Clear Cleanroom Bags Precision Clean
®
 II Ultra Clear Cleanroom Tubing*
Part # Size Gauge Qty Weight Price Part # Size Gauge Qty Weight Price » Rapid New Delivery Times
10039 4 x 6 0.002 2000 8 1N400040 4'' x 500' 0.004 1 8
10040 5 x 8 0.002 2000 13 1N400080 8'' x 500' 0.004 1 14 » Hundreds of additional sizes
10423 6 x 8 0.002 2000 15 1N400120 12'' x 500' 0.004 1 22 between 4" x 4" and 48" x 52"
10042 8 x 10 0.002 2000 23 1N400180 18'' x 500' 0.004 1 31 available for small runs
10043 8 x 12 0.002 1500 21 1N400200 20'' x 500' 0.004 1 35
10046 10 x 12 0.002 1000 17 1N400240 24'' x 500' 0.004 1 43 » All bags, Tubing and Film are
10424 12 x 12 0.002 1500 31 1N400360 36'' x 500' 0.004 1 62 double bagged, bulk packed with
10049A 12 x 15 0.002 1500 38 1N400480 48'' x 500' 0.004 1 81 Certificates of Conformance.
10050 12 x 18 0.002 1000 30
10060A 18 x 24 0.002 500 29 1600040 4'' x 500' 0.006 1 11 » All cleanroom tubing provided
1600080 8'' x 500' 0.006 1 21 on plastic cores
10171 19.5 x 24 0.004 250 33 1600120 12'' x 500' 0.006 1 31